Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finn Pardy - (1134805) - Bournemouth Collegiate School SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.05
37.61
37.65
38.08
42.37

47.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.65
37.05
37.61
38.08
42.37

47.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

256
245
244
236
171
121

WA Pts

244
256
245
236
171
121

Round

Round

Date

16/04/17
21/05/16
28/10/17
27/03/16
19/07/15
20/04/14

Date

28/10/17
16/04/17
21/05/16
27/03/16
19/07/15
20/04/14

Meet

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield Super Series

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Meet

Millfield Super Series

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Venue

Street
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Millfield
Street
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



