Finn Pardy - (1134805) - Bournemouth Collegiate School SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.05	256	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	S Bournem'th	1
37.61	245	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
37.65	244	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
38.08	236	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
42.37	171	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	3
47.53	121	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.65	244	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
37.05	256	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	S Bournem'th	1
37.61	245	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
38.08	236	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	S Bournem'th	1
42.37	171	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	3
47.53	121	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	1